
Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Consumables 2 ........................................................................................................ 

Airway Management 2 ....................................................................................... 
Curtains & Wall Displays 5 ................................................................................ 
Fluid Warming 6 .................................................................................................. 
Hygiene 7 ............................................................................................................. 
Patient Warming 8 .............................................................................................. 
Securement Devices 9 ....................................................................................... 
Suction 11 ............................................................................................................ 

Furniture 13 ............................................................................................................. 
Stretchers 13 ....................................................................................................... 

Pre-Hospital 14 ........................................................................................................ 
Airway Management 14 ..................................................................................... 
Bags & Kits 16 ..................................................................................................... 
Bleeding Control 18 ............................................................................................ 
Patient Handling 20 ............................................................................................ 
Patient Transfer 24 ............................................................................................. 
Patient Warming 26 ............................................................................................ 
Splints 27 ............................................................................................................. 
Triage 28 .............................................................................................................. 

Equipment 31 ........................................................................................................... 
Refrigeration 31 .................................................................................................. 
Trolleys & Carts 31 ............................................................................................. 



Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 2

DUCANTO CATHETER™

The SSCOR DuCanto Catheter is a new catheter that is unlike traditional
Yankauer suction tips that are designed for controlled surgical settings.
The SSCOR DuCanto Catheter was developed with both routine and
emergency airway management in mind. It has a larger internal
diameter making it significantly less likely to clog and is shaped to fit
the oropharyngeal anatomy. The hyper curved catheter is shaped more
like a patient’s airway making it easy to position the catheter.

Additionally, the SSCOR DuCanto Catheter does not have a thumb port.
By removing the vacuum control, the caregiver does not need to locate
and continuously occlude the thumb port to clear a patient’s airway.
This allows continuous suction and keeps hands free.

SKU: SCR.200-00002C

HI-D BIG STICK SUCTION TIP

The SSCOR Hi-D Big Stick Suction Tip aims to combat the most common
complaint for those using suction equipment for resuscitation
procedures… clogged tips.

SKU: SCR.44241

https://midmed.com.au/product/ducanto-catheter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DuCanto+Catheter%E2%84%A2
https://midmed.com.au/product/hi-d-big-stick-suction-tip/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Hi-D+Big+Stick+Suction+Tip


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 3

VX-2® SUCTION UNIT
SKU: SCR.2310

DUET SUCTION UNIT
SKU: SCR.2314-230

https://midmed.com.au/product/vx-2-suction-unit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=VX-2%C2%AE+Suction+Unit
https://midmed.com.au/product/duet-suction-unit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Duet+Suction+Unit


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 4

QUICKDRAW® PORTABLE SUCTION UNIT

Combining the convenience of handheld suction with the performance
of powered suction. The most efficient suction pump you have ever held
in your hand. At only 1.2 kg, the SSCOR Quickdraw® is more efficient
than the most powerful traditional suction units.  It is compact and light
enough to fit in an airway bag and be readily transported to the
patient’s side on every call.

Available in both rechargeable and battery operated variations

SKU: SCR.2403-230

MANOMETER
SKU: INO.IM.100

https://midmed.com.au/product/quickdraw-portable-suction-unit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Quickdraw%C2%AE+Portable+Suction+Unit
https://midmed.com.au/product/manometer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Manometer


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 5

TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE HOLDER
SKU: DA.240

ENDOTRACHEAL TUBE HOLDER
SKU: DA.273

https://midmed.com.au/product/tracheostomy-tube-holder/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tracheostomy+Tube+Holder
https://midmed.com.au/product/endotracheal-tube-holder/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Endotracheal+Tube+Holder


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 6

DISPOSABLE CURTAINS

Each EcoMed disposable curtain is treated with the 3rd Generation
Ultra-Fresh built-in antimicrobial protection.

SKU: EN.

LIFEBOX MEDICAL BOX

The next generation of EMS transport containers is here. The key lies
within the Carbon panels that produce insulation values of R50; 2x more
powerful than anything else on the market. This allows for more
payload space and greater efficiency in both hot and cold
environments.

SKU: F.6001024

https://midmed.com.au/product/disposable-curtains/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Disposable+Curtains
https://midmed.com.au/product/lifebox-medical-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=LifeBox+Medical+Box


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 7

QINFLOW WARRIOR - BLOOD/FLUID
WARMER
SKU: QF.Q211050000SUC

QINFLOW WARRIOR LITE - BLOOD/FLUID
WARMER

High performance yet compact and light blood and IV fluid warmer for
space and weight constrained rescue gears, first responders, and
critical care transports. It has field proven technology and affordable
consumables with a unique continuum of emergency care proposition.

SKU: QF.QIF03-BUA1000SUC

https://midmed.com.au/product/qinflow-warrior-blood-fluid-warmer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=QinFlow+Warrior+-+Blood%2FFluid+Warmer
https://midmed.com.au/product/qinflow-warrior-lite-blood-fluid-warmer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=QinFlow+Warrior+Lite+-+Blood%2FFluid+Warmer


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 8

WRASFER™ TRANSFER SHEET

The WRASFER™ Patient Transfer wrap sheet is designed for swiftly and
hygienically transporting immobile or injured patients in high-pressure
emergency situations. WRASFER™ disposable patient wrap and transfer
sheet is designed for use in paramedic services, hospital emergency
wards and operating theatres, in situations where fluids need to be
easily absorbed.

With a fluid absorption capacity of 5 litres and a max. carrying weight of
200 KG, WRASFER™ is an extremely versatile product. It addresses four
critical issues: contamination control, cleaning time/ costs, ambulance
turnaround times, and patient transfer.

SKU: WRASFER

QINFLOW WARRIOR - BLOOD/FLUID
WARMER
SKU: QF.Q211050000SUC

https://midmed.com.au/product/wrasfer-transfer-sheet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=WRASFER%E2%84%A2+Transfer+Sheet
https://midmed.com.au/product/qinflow-warrior-blood-fluid-warmer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=QinFlow+Warrior+-+Blood%2FFluid+Warmer


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 9

QINFLOW WARRIOR LITE - BLOOD/FLUID
WARMER

High performance yet compact and light blood and IV fluid warmer for
space and weight constrained rescue gears, first responders, and
critical care transports. It has field proven technology and affordable
consumables with a unique continuum of emergency care proposition.

SKU: QF.QIF03-BUA1000SUC

BENDABLE IV ARMBOARD

The Bendable ArmBoard is a simple, cost effective, tapeless, means to
position and secure the wrist to prevent unwanted movement when
using arterial and peripheral (intravenous) lines. The ArmBoard is
covered in a soft comfortable material and is fastened to the arm with
adjustable hook and loop straps. The ArmBoard can be custom shaped
to any position.

It can be used in the Operating Room, Recovery Room, ICU, Patient
Care Units, and more.

SKU: DA.650

https://midmed.com.au/product/qinflow-warrior-lite-blood-fluid-warmer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=QinFlow+Warrior+Lite+-+Blood%2FFluid+Warmer
https://midmed.com.au/product/bendable-iv-armboard/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bendable+IV+ArmBoard


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 10

IV ARMOR

Midmed’s IV-ARMOR minimizes downstream occlusions while enabling
patient movement. The flexible protective overlay is the ideal way to
maximize IV patency while protecting the site from patient tampering. It
has several benefits including reducing the introduction of infection
associated with IV reinsertion, and reducing downstream occlusion
alarms. The IV-ARMOR also reduces risk of catheter kinking in a bend
such as a wrist or elbow, and reduces risk of catheter movement in an
area of bony prominence, such as back of hand or forearm. IV-ARMOR
uses skin-friendly adhesive, and comes in a one size fits most box of 10.

SKU: DA.675

TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE HOLDER
SKU: DA.240

https://midmed.com.au/product/iv-armor/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=IV+Armor
https://midmed.com.au/product/tracheostomy-tube-holder/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tracheostomy+Tube+Holder


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 11

ENDOTRACHEAL TUBE HOLDER
SKU: DA.273

DUCANTO CATHETER™

The SSCOR DuCanto Catheter is a new catheter that is unlike traditional
Yankauer suction tips that are designed for controlled surgical settings.
The SSCOR DuCanto Catheter was developed with both routine and
emergency airway management in mind. It has a larger internal
diameter making it significantly less likely to clog and is shaped to fit
the oropharyngeal anatomy. The hyper curved catheter is shaped more
like a patient’s airway making it easy to position the catheter.

Additionally, the SSCOR DuCanto Catheter does not have a thumb port.
By removing the vacuum control, the caregiver does not need to locate
and continuously occlude the thumb port to clear a patient’s airway.
This allows continuous suction and keeps hands free.

SKU: SCR.200-00002C

https://midmed.com.au/product/endotracheal-tube-holder/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Endotracheal+Tube+Holder
https://midmed.com.au/product/ducanto-catheter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=DuCanto+Catheter%E2%84%A2


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 12

HI-D BIG STICK SUCTION TIP

The SSCOR Hi-D Big Stick Suction Tip aims to combat the most common
complaint for those using suction equipment for resuscitation
procedures… clogged tips.

SKU: SCR.44241

VX-2® SUCTION UNIT
SKU: SCR.2310

https://midmed.com.au/product/hi-d-big-stick-suction-tip/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Hi-D+Big+Stick+Suction+Tip
https://midmed.com.au/product/vx-2-suction-unit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=VX-2%C2%AE+Suction+Unit


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 13

DUET SUCTION UNIT
SKU: SCR.2314-230

QUICKDRAW® PORTABLE SUCTION UNIT

Combining the convenience of handheld suction with the performance
of powered suction. The most efficient suction pump you have ever held
in your hand. At only 1.2 kg, the SSCOR Quickdraw® is more efficient
than the most powerful traditional suction units.  It is compact and light
enough to fit in an airway bag and be readily transported to the
patient’s side on every call.

Available in both rechargeable and battery operated variations

SKU: SCR.2403-230

https://midmed.com.au/product/duet-suction-unit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Duet+Suction+Unit
https://midmed.com.au/product/quickdraw-portable-suction-unit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Quickdraw%C2%AE+Portable+Suction+Unit


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 14

TRAUMA STRETCHER

Techlem’s Premier Series 5000XR is for use in trauma and X-Ray
environments. It is equipped with a fiber resin film surface and high
density radiolucent mattress. A Techlem total-view design, with full
surface accessibility for cassette placement. It also features a high
density foam mattress with conductive.

SKU: T.5000XRSAHF

VX-2® SUCTION UNIT
SKU: SCR.2310

https://midmed.com.au/product/trauma-stretcher/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Trauma+Stretcher
https://midmed.com.au/product/vx-2-suction-unit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=VX-2%C2%AE+Suction+Unit


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 15

DUET SUCTION UNIT
SKU: SCR.2314-230

QUICKDRAW® PORTABLE SUCTION UNIT

Combining the convenience of handheld suction with the performance
of powered suction. The most efficient suction pump you have ever held
in your hand. At only 1.2 kg, the SSCOR Quickdraw® is more efficient
than the most powerful traditional suction units.  It is compact and light
enough to fit in an airway bag and be readily transported to the
patient’s side on every call.

Available in both rechargeable and battery operated variations

SKU: SCR.2403-230

https://midmed.com.au/product/duet-suction-unit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Duet+Suction+Unit
https://midmed.com.au/product/quickdraw-portable-suction-unit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Quickdraw%C2%AE+Portable+Suction+Unit


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 16

SMART XTRACTSR STRETCHER

The Smart XtractSR Stretcher provides safe and rapid casualty
extraction from hazardous locations, reducing exposure to hostile
locations and secondary injury.

This stretcher is extremely robust despite it’s lightweight material: it
weighs less than 1.5 kg in total and can safely carry up to 300 kg in
weight. It can be carried in operational equipment, making it the most
convenient and easy-to-use stretcher for rescuers and patients in
temperamental weather or terrain conditions.

SKU: TS.72121

SMART TRIAGE PACK
SKU: TS.73212-AUS

https://midmed.com.au/product/smart-xtractsr-stretcher/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SMART+XtractSR+Stretcher
https://midmed.com.au/product/smart-triage-pack/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SMART+Triage+Pack


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 17

SMART COMMANDER

The SMART Commander is a triage system designed for the structed
response and management of multiple casualty incidences. It is sized to
fit your arm, allowing you to move around the scene and providing you
with a solid surface to write on. The waterproof control boards can be
written on with a sharpie marker, providing a durable record of actions
on scene that can be cleaned post incident with alcohol based cleaner
or wipes. It is built for mass casualty environments, as the rugged pack
is suitable for all weather and environmental conditions. The SMART
Commander features all of the essential scene management and
response tools.

SKU: TS.73211

SMART TRIAGE BAG

The SMART T.R.I. Pack has been designed around the equipment most
frequently selected to address immediately life threatening conditions
typical at a multiple casualty incident. Whether you are looking to
ensure MUCC Compliance or improve your ability to respond to multiple
trauma patients the SMART T.R.I. Pack will help you ensure you have
the right equipment in the right place at the right time.

Guided by customer feedback and data from recent incidents, we have
designed the SMART T.R.I. Pack to be a valuable resource to the
responder, providing them with the space for medical equipment such
as trauma dressings, airways and chest seals, without the need to take
a complete trauma bag into the scene. This allows the delivery of Rapid
Life Saving interventions at point of wounding.

SKU: TS.TRI-PK-AUS

https://midmed.com.au/product/smart-commander/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SMART+Commander
https://midmed.com.au/product/smart-triage-bag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SMART+Triage+Bag


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 18

SMART MCI BAG

Midmed’s SMART Triage products offer the definitive collection of items
that all triage professionals need. In high-pressure emergency
situations that call for triage, you can feel secure in calling on their
products to seamlessly aid your decision-making process and save you
valuable time. TSG have developed their incredible resources with the
express aim of giving you quick, easy access to key information.

As an all-inclusive emergency kit, the SMART MCI Bag™ represents this
aim most comprehensively. It’s a complete grab bag. Ideal for use at
large planned events where emergency help is needed, the SMART MCI
Bag™ will provide the perfect base for your medical command post and
is capable of treating up to 80 casualties.

SKU: TS.73210-AUS

SMARTSAFE VALUABLE STORAGE BAGS
SKU: TS.7325(0/1)

https://midmed.com.au/product/smart-mci-bag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SMART+MCI+Bag
https://midmed.com.au/product/smartsafe-valuable-storage-bags/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SmartSafe+Valuable+Storage+Bags


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 19

RESPONDER COMPRESSOR BANDAGE

The FareTec Responder Compression Bandages are designed for quick
and easy application by caregivers to provide effective, multi-functional 
treatment in emergencies. The bandages are sterile, non-adherent pads
that apply pressure to any site and are easily wrapped and secured.
They restrict blood flow to aid in the treatment of traumatic bleeds. 
Available in three sizes: 4 inch, 6 inch and 8 inch widths.

SKU: F.222109(6/8)

COMPRESSION DRESSING

The Emergency Compression Dressing (ECD) is the newest addition to
our established line of bandages. It provides a quick response and
secure compression around large wounds. The center red hook patch
allows for easy application and holds the 8″ x 10″ pad in place until
responders can relocate the patient for further care. Thanks to our
patented manufacturing process, the ECD also features an improved
ABD pad and latex-free elastic wrap. The product is sterile until opened
and is not made with natural rubber latex.

SKU: HH.

https://midmed.com.au/product/responder-compressor-bandage/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Responder+Compressor+Bandage
https://midmed.com.au/product/compression-dressing/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Compression+Dressing


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 20

MINI COMPRESSION BANDAGE

Perfect for use in all situations, especially on children and
elderly with thin limbs. The Mini Compression Bandage provides a
fast, effective tool for many kids of traumas and injuries (particularly
those involving arterial bleeding in extremities).

SKU: HH.-2

H-BANDAGE COMPRESSION DRESSING

The H-Bandage is the latest in Universal Severe Trauma Dressings. An
upgrade to our patented combat dressing Cinch Tight, the H-Bandage
gives medics and field personnel both an emergency dressing and a
hemostat for arterial bleeding and hemorrhaging in limbs. The H-
Bandage’s unique design allows for one-handed use under any
condition. Designed for First Responders, Military, and Law
Enforcement, the H-Bandage provides a fast, effective tool for all kinds
of serious traumas and injuries involving arterial bleeding.

The unique design of the H-Bandage, with its 8″ thick ABD pad and the
unique 5 foot elastic wrap designed for both strength and flexibility
along with the H-shaped cinch sewn into the bandage, allows it to
satisfy multiple field needs. The H-shaped cinch allows for direct
pressure to be applied directly on top of a wound, increasing
compression and reducing blood loss.

SKU: HH.-3

https://midmed.com.au/product/mini-compression-bandage/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Mini+Compression+Bandage
https://midmed.com.au/product/h-bandage-compression-dressing/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=H-Bandage+Compression+Dressing


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 21

DECON / HAZMAT SLED

The Med Sled® Decon/Hazmat Sled ensures easy movement of a non-
ambulatory person through the Decon Shower process and safely
transports to a cleared zone. (Not used for vertical evacuation.)

SKU: MS.36DC

VERTICAL LIFT RESCUE SLED

The Med Sled® Vertical Lift Rescue Sled provides all of the functionality
of conventional CASEVAC/Tactical Evacuation Care methods with a less
complicated, more durable system, all for a great price.

SKU: MS.36VL

https://midmed.com.au/product/decon-hazmat-sled/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Decon+%2F+Hazmat+Sled
https://midmed.com.au/product/vertical-lift-rescue-sled/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Vertical+Lift+Rescue+Sled


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 22

STANDARD EVACUATION SLED

When timing is critical, the Med Sled® Evacuation Sled enables a
person to evacuate another person out of a single-story building or
down a stairwell of a multi-floor building. Stairwell braking
system included on every sled. Evacuations - Made Easier.

SKU: MS.28, MS.36, MS.48

TACTICAL RESCUE SLED
SKU: MED.MS30

https://midmed.com.au/product/standard-evacuation-sled/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Standard+Evacuation+Sled
https://midmed.com.au/product/tactical-rescue-sled/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tactical+Rescue+Sled


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 23

COMBICARRIER® II

The CombiCarrier® II is the simplest and most ergonomic backboard on
the market.

Working as a fully functional spinal immobilisation device, as well as a
scoop stretcher and backboard, it allows for safe, easy extrication of
injured patients. Its updated version further improves the inimitable 2-
in-1 design of the original, and brings it fully up to date with a thinner,
lower profile, allowing the whole board to fit inside all standard storage
compartments.

Design is everything with the CombiCarrier® II. The concave surface
ensures patients’ lateral support and comfort, and its clear centre
section makes it completely X-ray compatible, providing a clear view of
the patient’s spine. It comes with four restraint straps, but no pesky bits
and pieces like rivets or screws. Just a clean, minimal, brilliant design.

Its’s simple intuitive design minimises the training requirements of EMS
and hospital personnel, and its lower profile fits in standard storage
compartments. Start using a CombiCarrier® II now to make the
extrication of patients easier. The revolutionary medical equipment
saves on maintenance and replacement costs.

SKU: HM.CC2200PY

SMART XTRACTSR STRETCHER

The Smart XtractSR Stretcher provides safe and rapid casualty
extraction from hazardous locations, reducing exposure to hostile
locations and secondary injury.

This stretcher is extremely robust despite it’s lightweight material: it
weighs less than 1.5 kg in total and can safely carry up to 300 kg in
weight. It can be carried in operational equipment, making it the most
convenient and easy-to-use stretcher for rescuers and patients in
temperamental weather or terrain conditions.

SKU: TS.72121

https://midmed.com.au/product/combicarrier-ii/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CombiCarrier%C2%AE+II
https://midmed.com.au/product/smart-xtractsr-stretcher/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SMART+XtractSR+Stretcher


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 24

WRASFER™ TRANSFER SHEET

The WRASFER™ Patient Transfer wrap sheet is designed for swiftly and
hygienically transporting immobile or injured patients in high-pressure
emergency situations. WRASFER™ disposable patient wrap and transfer
sheet is designed for use in paramedic services, hospital emergency
wards and operating theatres, in situations where fluids need to be
easily absorbed.

With a fluid absorption capacity of 5 litres and a max. carrying weight of
200 KG, WRASFER™ is an extremely versatile product. It addresses four
critical issues: contamination control, cleaning time/ costs, ambulance
turnaround times, and patient transfer.

SKU: WRASFER

PORTABLE SURGICAL TABLE

Midmed stocks the Portable Surgery Table (PST), a patient transport
and operation platform. Field tested and outfitted with the most
advanced materials available, this unit can serve a multitude of
purposes. The PST quickly assembles into a stable patient aid platform
for medics and doctors. The device is versatile and easy to transport for
fast changing scenarios.

SKU: F.2221027

https://midmed.com.au/product/wrasfer-transfer-sheet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=WRASFER%E2%84%A2+Transfer+Sheet
https://midmed.com.au/product/portable-surgical-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Portable+Surgical+Table


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 25

DECON / HAZMAT SLED

The Med Sled® Decon/Hazmat Sled ensures easy movement of a non-
ambulatory person through the Decon Shower process and safely
transports to a cleared zone. (Not used for vertical evacuation.)

SKU: MS.36DC

VERTICAL LIFT RESCUE SLED

The Med Sled® Vertical Lift Rescue Sled provides all of the functionality
of conventional CASEVAC/Tactical Evacuation Care methods with a less
complicated, more durable system, all for a great price.

SKU: MS.36VL

https://midmed.com.au/product/decon-hazmat-sled/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Decon+%2F+Hazmat+Sled
https://midmed.com.au/product/vertical-lift-rescue-sled/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Vertical+Lift+Rescue+Sled


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 26

STANDARD EVACUATION SLED

When timing is critical, the Med Sled® Evacuation Sled enables a
person to evacuate another person out of a single-story building or
down a stairwell of a multi-floor building. Stairwell braking
system included on every sled. Evacuations - Made Easier.

SKU: MS.28, MS.36, MS.48

LIFEBOX MEDICAL BOX

The next generation of EMS transport containers is here. The key lies
within the Carbon panels that produce insulation values of R50; 2x more
powerful than anything else on the market. This allows for more
payload space and greater efficiency in both hot and cold
environments.

SKU: F.6001024

https://midmed.com.au/product/standard-evacuation-sled/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Standard+Evacuation+Sled
https://midmed.com.au/product/lifebox-medical-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=LifeBox+Medical+Box


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 27

QINFLOW WARRIOR - BLOOD/FLUID
WARMER
SKU: QF.Q211050000SUC

QINFLOW WARRIOR LITE - BLOOD/FLUID
WARMER

High performance yet compact and light blood and IV fluid warmer for
space and weight constrained rescue gears, first responders, and
critical care transports. It has field proven technology and affordable
consumables with a unique continuum of emergency care proposition.

SKU: QF.QIF03-BUA1000SUC

https://midmed.com.au/product/qinflow-warrior-blood-fluid-warmer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=QinFlow+Warrior+-+Blood%2FFluid+Warmer
https://midmed.com.au/product/qinflow-warrior-lite-blood-fluid-warmer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=QinFlow+Warrior+Lite+-+Blood%2FFluid+Warmer


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 28

CT7 FEMORAL TRACTION SPLINT

After 2 years of development, the next-generation CT-7 is finally
available. It has been tested under the harshest conditions around the
world by an array of first responders and medics. The CT-7 femoral
traction splint has been simplified by removing straps, velcro and all
loose ends. It has a smaller footprint and no longer extends beyond the
patient’s foot. It has been made more rigid and indestructible with
thicker carbon tubes. The traction mechanism is easy, fast and precise
by utilizing an acme threaded polycarbonate rod system.

SKU: F.1126629

CT6 FEMORAL TRACTION SPLINT

The CT6 Femoral Traction Leg Splint is a compact, powerful, reliable
device that helps relieve pain and prevents further damage to
surrounding muscle and tissue while reducing the risk of death caused
from severed arteries. It has been designed for pre hospital and patient
transport. It is primarily used on patients with mid-line femur
fractures. It can be used on adult and pediatric patients and is
extremely light, compact and strong.

SKU: F.1126628P

https://midmed.com.au/product/ct7-femoral-traction-splint/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CT7+Femoral+Traction+Splint
https://midmed.com.au/product/ct6-femoral-traction-splint/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CT6+Femoral+Traction+Splint


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 29

SMART TAGS

SMART Tags are highly durable, waterproof and tear-resistant and
suited to triage treatment and tracking. With SMART Tags effective
triage is quick and simple, allowing the responder to reprioritise the
casualty quickly without losing information.

SKU: TS.73215-20

SMART TRIAGE PACK
SKU: TS.73212-AUS

https://midmed.com.au/product/smart-tags/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SMART+Tags
https://midmed.com.au/product/smart-triage-pack/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SMART+Triage+Pack


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 30

SMART COMMANDER

The SMART Commander is a triage system designed for the structed
response and management of multiple casualty incidences. It is sized to
fit your arm, allowing you to move around the scene and providing you
with a solid surface to write on. The waterproof control boards can be
written on with a sharpie marker, providing a durable record of actions
on scene that can be cleaned post incident with alcohol based cleaner
or wipes. It is built for mass casualty environments, as the rugged pack
is suitable for all weather and environmental conditions. The SMART
Commander features all of the essential scene management and
response tools.

SKU: TS.73211

SMART TRIAGE BAG

The SMART T.R.I. Pack has been designed around the equipment most
frequently selected to address immediately life threatening conditions
typical at a multiple casualty incident. Whether you are looking to
ensure MUCC Compliance or improve your ability to respond to multiple
trauma patients the SMART T.R.I. Pack will help you ensure you have
the right equipment in the right place at the right time.

Guided by customer feedback and data from recent incidents, we have
designed the SMART T.R.I. Pack to be a valuable resource to the
responder, providing them with the space for medical equipment such
as trauma dressings, airways and chest seals, without the need to take
a complete trauma bag into the scene. This allows the delivery of Rapid
Life Saving interventions at point of wounding.

SKU: TS.TRI-PK-AUS

https://midmed.com.au/product/smart-commander/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SMART+Commander
https://midmed.com.au/product/smart-triage-bag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SMART+Triage+Bag


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 31

SMART MCI BAG

Midmed’s SMART Triage products offer the definitive collection of items
that all triage professionals need. In high-pressure emergency
situations that call for triage, you can feel secure in calling on their
products to seamlessly aid your decision-making process and save you
valuable time. TSG have developed their incredible resources with the
express aim of giving you quick, easy access to key information.

As an all-inclusive emergency kit, the SMART MCI Bag™ represents this
aim most comprehensively. It’s a complete grab bag. Ideal for use at
large planned events where emergency help is needed, the SMART MCI
Bag™ will provide the perfect base for your medical command post and
is capable of treating up to 80 casualties.

SKU: TS.73210-AUS

LIFEBOX MEDICAL BOX

The next generation of EMS transport containers is here. The key lies
within the Carbon panels that produce insulation values of R50; 2x more
powerful than anything else on the market. This allows for more
payload space and greater efficiency in both hot and cold
environments.

SKU: F.6001024

https://midmed.com.au/product/smart-mci-bag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=SMART+MCI+Bag
https://midmed.com.au/product/lifebox-medical-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=LifeBox+Medical+Box


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 32

AURION CARTS

Aurion Medical carts are innovative, high quality and built to last. These
medical trolleys have a tough design, numerous compartments and are
safe for use in any medical field. The Aurion range includes carts for use
in emergency, anaesthetics, therapy, paediatrics, operating rooms and
more.

SKU: AU.CP.

https://midmed.com.au/product/aurion-carts/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Aurion+Carts


Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 33

INDEX

A
Aurion Carts  31

B
Bendable IV ArmBoard  8

C
CombiCarrier® II  22
Compression Dressing  18
CT6 Femoral Traction Splint  27
CT7 Femoral Traction Splint  27

D
Decon / Hazmat Sled  20, 24
Disposable Curtains  5
DuCanto Catheter™  1, 10
Duet Suction Unit  2, 12, 14

E
Endotracheal Tube Holder  4, 10

H
H-Bandage Compression Dressing  19
Hi-D Big Stick Suction Tip  1, 11

I
IV Armor  9

L
LifeBox Medical Box  5, 25, 30

M
Manometer  3
Mini Compression Bandage  19

P
Portable Surgical Table  23

Q
QinFlow Warrior - Blood/Fluid Warmer  6, 7, 26
QinFlow Warrior Lite - Blood/Fluid Warmer  6, 8, 26
Quickdraw® Portable Suction Unit  3, 12, 14

R
Responder Compressor Bandage  18

S
SMART Commander  16, 29
SMART MCI Bag  17, 30
SMART Tags  28
SMART Triage Bag  16, 29
SMART Triage Pack  15, 28
SMART XtractSR Stretcher  15, 22
SmartSafe Valuable Storage Bags  17



Midmed Medical Suppliers Page: 34

Standard Evacuation Sled  21, 25

T
Tactical Rescue Sled  21
Tracheostomy Tube Holder  4, 9
Trauma Stretcher  13

V
Vertical Lift Rescue Sled  20, 24
VX-2® Suction Unit  2, 11, 13

W
WRASFER™ Transfer Sheet  7, 23


